(% 300)	Mytur	CC 4 PASM Q1	t03,	AWBASILKK:	
INS. CASE OWNER:	nalvia.	ASSIGNMEN	11.8		415(18
Surveyor:	HINNIA	DOI: M/S		Date / Time : Registered in Merimen:	
Pre-assign / CCU / Insured Vehicle No.	(U)	17887	Claim No.	: 8 8mou 156	(4th
Name of Insured			Policy No.	E	
Insured Tel No.		HP: 10.0.A: 15 18	Make / Model		
Excess Sec II :S\$		D.O.A: 119 08	Place of Accide	nt ;	
Is driver the owner?	(YES / NO)	Nature of Accident :			
If NO. Driver Nam Driver Tel N			OI GIA REPOR	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA REPO y: % Final?	
54T 6309	x				
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSR WSP. Tel: Liabi RMK	ity:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:	WS Tel Lia	
Date/ Time	17 7 18	(1. n.W) V		STAGE	DATE / PIC
26/5/18	SPL 840 RF X	Of 13 28] - X		Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	Date
7	92.1			Non-Reporting ltr (2nd): Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
wihn	of amoveda.	m.		Notification ltr (if non-pickup):	tra .
				Call OI: 999 After call ltr to OI: 919	()
	no or Ging, Si	ent unt se letter.		Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
1.1	_		-0.1	Notification ltr (if non-pickup)	
49/18			Trolaim.	After call ltr to OI:	
	leter and o	ut		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher:	
24/9/18	Seek mardali	VIA SMART		Final Repair Bill:	
		16 (4		Car Rental Invoice:	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA / GIA : Medical Bill:	
R	ECEIVED 8 9	NOV 2018		PIR:	
				Mandate/Reject Instruction:	
				LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
CINIA FULL PROPERTY.	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others: Confirm by:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	SS (days) Reduction:	%	Email [Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 7/11/18	Confirm with Mychelle		Email Call	
Final Liability:	% 100 (Agree	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 🔀 📑	N	If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Repair Cost:	SS 6206-00				
Loss of Rental (LOR):	SS (days)		COBW OF	30157
Loss of Use (LOU):	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	x (b days)		1 1 2	EARLY I
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS (S	x days)			9 1
LOR only LOU only GIA/LTA Search	SS 7-415	LOR + LOI [Tick only one]		\	
Medical:	SS 1.4.7			1) Claim status: Normal/Rej	ect/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS	(e.g. Tow/ Independent)		2) Report Format:	
Legal Cost	ss			3) Survey fee:	
Total:	58 6713.45	Global Sum S\$:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	55 6713.45	Name 1: Dynamic Auto	mank by	e (+0	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

4 4 4	16		N. 33	\ Y	1.	1	т
A55	15.		. 30	٧.	4		X-
Management States &	-	-	-	-	-	-	***

From:	Date: 23 05	2018 Veh No.	5676308	K Yr Regn: 2007	Apal
Estimated Cost:	-700	Type M.C.	ar) M.Cycle / Bus / Van /	Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover	1
OD (TP) WS / TP RES / OD RE	ES / EVA / INV / MV		ck / Trailer or		
To Inspect Vehicle No:	SGT 6308 K	Make:	Horder Fi	t c.c . t	339
at Workshop m/s Ownian	nic Automobile	2 Colour	Red	A/C: Insured / Sto	I/NI/NA
	tve 4 # 08-09		95990	T/Radio: Insured / St	d/NI/NA
Insured:	100 4 # 00 01	Eng/No:			
Policy No.		C/No:	60123900	094 .	
Claims No.		Gen. Cond	Good / Fair / Poor / Bu	irnt	
	Excess:	Steering: I	norder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
Sum Insured:	LAUG55.	Brake:	nørder / Jammed / Leak	ed / Burnt or	
- (Client's Record) Make of Veh:		Modi:	NII / S/Rim / STD A/Rim	or or	
Make of yen.		Tyre Size:		5/55 R15	
(Deline Condition)		1,100,000		5/55RIS	
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had comme	nced its N/S	O/S BS/DUN	The state of the s	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SI	UMI /
repair at the time of				lexen.	
		Front	*	Rear	
Bal, or Market Value:	Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	06 mm	R/Bal.	a mm
IDAC Accident Rport:	Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	06 mm	L/Bal.	2 mm
GM / PR Seen:	н И	100 Sept.	Till I	D.O.I. 73/0	5/18
Est. Repairs:			old at Dur	ramic.	713
Lum Sum: 20				DIS / N/S / U/C / Rooftop	or or
CA / REV / REP. / 24	HRS WP)	0.534.3032355	amages: Fit / Rear / C	113 / NIS / DIC / ROUND	, 01
Date: Person	Contacted:	e: IN / OUT	I/C / Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected du	e to collision.
Date / Time Action / Inst	truction				
The state of the s		and the second s	4 12 .		
24/9/18 Confirm	US \$ 5800.00		worky day	J	
	261C				
	9.6K			(Red - 13	18/2.52
Nett: 6	4IC .			(10-11	10/83.52
					00 (.)
	-				
Date/Time. File Pass to?	: Preli. Report	Days Of	Repair:	_	
1)	: Final Report	Resurve	y No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?			v /æ	Transportation	
21			ite Insp (\$)S +RSSI	
	2		iten/iew (\$) Photos	
Report Format :		-	ech Invs (\$). Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$,		Veekend (\$	_	
8 8				TOTAL	

Dynamic Autowork Pte.Ltd.

(ROC/GST Reg. No. 201436361C) 8 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #08-09 Premier@Kaki Bukit

Singapore 415875

Fax: 6341 6778 Tel: 6341 6789 E-mail:dynamicautowork@gmail.com

DATE: 22.05.18

TO

: AXA MOTOR CLAIMS DEPTS

VEHICLE NO

: SGT6308K

MODEL

: HONDA FIT

DATE OF ACCIDENT

: 21.05.18

Vivian.

6012380094

TIME OF ACCIDENT

: 18:05HRS

WE APPEND HEREUNDER THE ESTIMATED COST OF REPAIRS TO BE CARRIED OUT TO THE ABOVE VEHICLE.

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	422.000	NIT LIST PRICE	тс	PRICE
1	TAIL GATE DIStarted	1	\$	849.90	\$	849.90
2	TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE Not KEE	1	\$	164.90	\$	164.90
3	TAIL GATE LOGO	1	\$	24.70	\$	24.70
4	TAIL GATE EMBLEM " FIT" ML	1	\$	28.80	s	28.80
5	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$	197.60	\$	197.60
6	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	2	\$	95.00	\$	190.00
7	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM	1	\$	69.80	\$	69.80
8	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM BOLT COVER	1	\$	42.10	\$	42.10
9	TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE	1	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
10	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR	1	\$	436.30	\$	436.30
11	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP NO PA	2	\$	45.00	\$	90.00
	TAIL GATE DAMPER 7	2	s	121.20	s	242.40
13	TAIL GATE INNER HOLDER	1	s	47.10	s	47.10
14	TAIL GATE STOPPER	2	\$	12.00	\$	24.00
15	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK Dany	1	\$	189.50	\$	189.50
16	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH	1	\$	25.00	\$	25.00
17	TAIL GATE WEATHER STRIP	1	\$	134.50	\$	134.50
18	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM	1	\$	372.20	\$	372.20
19	REAR BUMPER Deland	1	\$	490.00	\$	490.00
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER ALL	2	\$	35.20	\$	70.40
21	TAIL LAMP Crule	2	\$	296.10	\$	592.20
22	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$	17.20	\$	34.40
23	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) LIT DESERT	2	\$	168.30	\$	336.60
24	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (UPPER)	2	\$	296.60	\$	593.20
25	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (LOWER)	2	\$	284.70	\$	569.40
26	REAR FENDER LH	1	\$	677.80	\$	677.80
27	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM DE TOMPES	2	\$	298.90	\$	597.80
28	REAR FENDER AIR VENT	2	\$	72.30	\$	144.60

29	REAR QUATER GLASS C/W MOULDING LH	1	\$	280.00	\$	280.00	£
30	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH	1	\$	345.60	\$	345.60	4
31	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH	1	\$	154.60	\$	154.60	J.
32	REAR END PANEL DISTORED	1	s	397.50	\$	397.50	/
33	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	s	116.20	\$	116.20	1
34	REAR FLOOR PANEL Buelled	1	\$	1,147.70	\$ (1,147.70	5 765
35	REAR FLOOR PANEL CROSSMEMBER	1	s	869.10	\$	869.10	+
36	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	1	s	185.60	\$	185.60	/
37	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$	754.70	\$	754.70	*
38	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR M ~~	1	\$	58.40	\$	58.40	*
39	REAR EXHAUST GASKET (SET) N ~~	1	s	60.00	\$	60.00	+
40	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING Not MA	4	\$	21.20	\$	84.80	x

5047·W 403776

TOTAL PRICE LESS 20% SUB TOTAL PRICE \$ \$ 11,754.40 2,350.88 **9,403.52**

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNI	T S/NETT	тот	AL S/NETT
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE 14 MM	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
2	REAR BUMPER CLIP (SET) No.	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
3	TAIL GATE PROTECTOR (SPECIAL TYPE)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
4	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
5	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
6	TAIL GATE WINDSCEEN SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
7	TAIL GATE WINDSCEEN INNER SEAL	1	\$	60.00	\$	60:00
8	TAIL LAMP CLIP (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
9	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT	1	\$	80.00	\$	80.00
10	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
11	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
12	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SET)	1	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
13	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL ALV	1	\$	350.00	s	350.00
14	REAR JACK No. No.	1	\$	150.00	\$	150.00
15	REVERSE SENSOR POST-JEA	1	\$	220.00	\$	220.00

TOTAL

\$ 1,450.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	\$ 1,800.00	200
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$ 1,600.00 9	00
3	TUFF COAT	\$ 250.00	50
4	WIRING CHECK	\$ 180.00	

5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/ UPHOLSTRY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$ 250.00	153
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$ 80.00	50
7	REMOVE AND REFIX FENDER QUARTER GLASS LH	\$ 80.00	X
8	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	\$ 250.00	×
9	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$ 120.00	/
10	TRANFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$ 80.00	/
11	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$ 80.00	×
12	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$ 180.00	×
13	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS,RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$ 180.00	X

TOTAL

5130

2590

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$ 10.853.52 TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$ 5,130.00 : \$ TOTAL REPAIR COST 15,983.52

NB: THIS IS ONLY AN ESTIMATE AND SHOULD ADDITIONAL WORK BE FOUND NECESSARY TO BE CARRIED OUT IN THE COURSE OF REPAIRS, EXTRA MATERIALS AND LABOUR COST WILL BE CHARGED ACCORDINGLY WHICH HOWEVER, YOU WILL BE INFORMED PRIOR TO ACTION TAKEN. PARTS PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGES.

YOURS FAITHFULLY,

SERVICE ADVISOR ABBY (HP: 9856 4815) Adria him. total: 734776 L/s 23/05/18 f/s. 5.8K.

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- · To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No idegal modification(s) is allowed.
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer Signature:

Date:



Service Request Details

Claim

S8M0015G

Reference

None 🧳

Loss Date

May 21, 2018

Request Date

May 22, 2018

Due Date

May 30, 2018

Vendor Name

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

Type of Loss

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services

Pending verification - Direct Settlement

22062018 @ 5:13pm Michelle veh in 8 Kaki Sulit Ave 4 \$ 08-09.

Adrian



Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #

SGT6308K

Make

TPVD HONDA

Menu

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

CHAN & CHAN ENGINEERING PTE LTD 25 MANDAI ESTATE, #03-02, 729930, Singapore 653634289 MANIVANNAN@CCE.COM.SG

Claim Handler

LOH Cynthia 6568804843 cynthia.loh@axa.com.sg

Additional Instructions

NON REPORT

Messages

Invoices

History

Documents

Assessment

Metrics

Notes

New Message



51 UBLAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL.; (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

24 May, 2018

CHAN & CHAN ENGINEERING PTE LTD

25 Mandai Estate, #03-02, Innovation Place, Tower 1, S(729930)

Dear Sir.

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM18009403/Awb3

YOUR REF

: GZ1788J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GZ1788J & SGT6308K ALONG KPE TOWARDS

PUNGGOL ON 21/05/2018

We write to inform you that we are the appointed loss adjuster by your motor insurer, AXA insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your motor policy.

We refer to the above subject matter. We have received third party claim(s) against your motor insurance policy.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We highlight that this accident has not been reported to your insurer. Under the Motor Claims Framework (MCF), you are required to report any accident with the accident vehicle (whether damaged or not) within 24 hours or by the next working day after the accident. The primary purpose of this reporting is to provide your version of the accident to AXA. Omission to report the accident will result in a loss of your No Claim Discount (NCD) upon renewal of your policy, and will prejudice any claim(s) by or against you. We would appreciate it if you could urgently file a report at our approved reporting centre.

The report has to be lodged at any of AXA Premium Workshops or reporting centres (subject to your policy). For the list of AXA Premium Workshops conveniently located throughout Singapore, please refer to the back of your Certificate of Insurance or the accompanying folder, or visit https://www.axa.com.sg/customer-care/personal/motor/owndamageaccidentreporting.

Your full co-operation is required. Kindly submit the following when lodging the report which list is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to us immediately. You may email it to wivianlau@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to 51 Ubi Avenue 1, #01-25 Paya Ubi Ind. Park S(408933).

You should also IMMEDIATELY forward us by hand any letters or Courts Summons received from the other party involved in the accident. You should not negotiate, admit liability or offer payment to them.

We would like to bring to your attention that under Policy Condition, your insurer shall have full discretion in the process and settlement of the said third party claim subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy.

Your NCD (No Claim Discount) will be reduced by 30% (20% for motorcycle/commercial vehicles) if a claim is made under your policy.

To enable us to look into the matter immediately, please let us hear from you within seven (7) days from date of this letter. In accordance with the policy conditions, your insurer reserve the right to repudiate the said claim to you should you not give proper notice to us of any occurrence which may give rise to it.

Kindly contact us at 6841 8625 if you have any further enquiries.

Yours sincerely,

This is a computer generated letter and no signature is required.

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for not will, for a fee, he made available upon application by interested parties

MERCHANISM MARKET MARKET PARKET AND	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
THE RESIDENCE TO SERVICE THE PARTY OF THE PA	Washington Wild After open tension in the
Date Of Report	22/05/2018 10:01
Date Of Accident	21/05/2018 18:05
Exact Location Of Accident	KPE
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
Market Committee Committee	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GZ1788J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CHAN & CHAN ENGINEERING PTE LTD
Co Reg No	NA
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-90694824
Vehicle Particulars	

Manufacturer NISSAN P/UP Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

REPORTING ONLY If No. Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number GA275785/1

Cover Note Number

Driver

CHOONG CHAN FUNG Name of Driver

Passport No/FIN G3266691X 08/10/1991 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 15/06/2016 Date Of Driving Pass

1 YEAR AND 11 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-90694824 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address CFCHOONG1008@GMAIL.COM Address

25 MANDAI ESTATE #03-02 INNOVATION PLACE

Postcode

729930

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES NO

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

1

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHED STATEMENT RECORDED BY LILY - PROGRESSIVE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD 67415336

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SGT6308K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for enthicing and that copies of this report will for a fee be made svallable upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the ladgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8 Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

Lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident fall insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident fall insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the letters: [awyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of a
 - movesting, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) lovestigating the accident and/or my claims:
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me-
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could invoive disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of excelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my dainst (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this addition and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes, and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above European.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (8) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

(ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, lews or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time

Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Sketch Plan #2

SCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT On 21 Way 2018, around 1803 I IE Exit. I was unable to stop a f the vehicle in twent.	was driving not boung	in KP	Legend A Vahicle Bike
On 21 Way 2018, around 1803 I E Exit. I was wable to stop a	was diving	in KP	A Bike
On 21 Way 2018, around 1803 I E Exit I was wable to stop a	was diving	in KPI	A Bike
On 21 May 2018, around 1803 I E Exit. I was comple to stop a	was diving	in KP	
On 21 May 2018, around 1803 I E Exit. I was wrable to stop of the vehicle in trunt.	was diviney not boung	in KP	
		to the	= Towards back side
		-10	
			£
			7
			31
			14.7
			17. 63
CLARATION The declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect, ase be advised that your insurer may have a 14 day clause where obtained time from the date of occurrence, kindry check you	by the claim again r policy for more d	it own policy etails.	must be made within th
icyholder's Sgnature	Re	porting Centre	Personnel's Signature
e & Time: (If driver is not the policyholder Date & Time:	Na	me: IC/FIN No.:	1

Common Statement

is is NOT an edivision of blame / lability, but a summer of bods vibids will speed up the solidinarial of claims. Data of accident (ITH) [2] (Exact le-cation 2.1 5 (8, 1803)		To be signed by BOTH drivers 3 Injuries every if slight No Yes 4
Material danage to validate than validate A and 8 To object out to Validate the 140	re than vehicles is possenger in vehicle A c	who before to the uniderlying of haptale Vehicle Video Vehicle Sideo Vanish Sandakia Vehicle Sideo V
Registration (6) GZ 1788] Interest / policytholder (see inschance cert.) A Comment / policytholder (see inschance cert.)	CIRCUMSTANCES 1 2	Registration No. STT 4305 [Strouwed /policyholder (See industrial cont.) Name (capital letters) Address India, hype See Transminon company See T
Chang Chan Fung	The American	CO different from insured 8 Jahrens Home (contact little st 1050, 7 November 105
25 5 kentor 9069 4 824,	State TOTAL number or boxes marked with a cross	Ores of Robbie 19 Ownder Name Familie
REF	ER TO ATTAC	of the matter sections of interfal long-pools with the matter of the mat
gray remarks.	15 Signatures of drivers 15	Editals southful

Individual Statement

Reporting Centre: Progressive Automotive Pte Ltd

Josured	1 Occupation (if mere than one, sta	file wh		Emul:						
and the same of th	2 Vehicle registration no.	C.C.		rcial vehicle, so le carrying caps		PRINCIPLE PRINCIPLE	are the contract of the contra			
Of which selects are	3 Is driver the owner? Ves	No Prince Nate Nate Nate Nate Nate Nate Nate Nat	denute of R	ate the vehicle no some of drawn's or	other are name					
ov the owner?	4 Eract purpose for which vehicle v	nes being used at time of ac-	Scient Private use	Communical us	se []Hire &	reverd []	Prayte His			
1	Others - please specify									
a C	5 is the value salt in use? Yes 6 five you claiming under your even		state whore it is at pressr	No No		THE NO.				
	If no, state action to be taken		porting Only	d	wn Worksi	hop)				
	7 Date of birth Occupation		ete of license pess	Was vehicle of the insured's		was driver of the insu- company?	un employe reds			
Chivor or person in charge of softicity at	8 (0 9) Indoor	Outdoor	15/6/16.	Yes	No :	185	No :			
he line of accident he line of accident	8 Give details of any pre-existing in			/		/	1			
	9 Full details of all driving convictio	os including pending prosecu	tions in the Net 36 month	*			A. T.			
	Cete	Offen	De .	I		Penalty				
	10 Namn(s), address(es) and approximate age(s)	injuks swittined	If vehicle occupants, statu in which vehicle		t belts being	to hospital by ambulunce?				
oceas Stress				Yes	No	Yes	No :			
				Yes	No :	Yes	No :			
		-	-	Yes :	No :	Yes	Ho			
amongs to property volvules (other than	11 Heme(s) and address(or) of owner(s)	Vehicle registration no. or details of property	Hature of demaga				Ver No			
Chi. Ins. A. and B)						(Jaken)				
			-							
	12 Was the accident reported to the	Police? Yes	Hb)		-					
	If year, phoase scale which Police	station								
zilines	Was notice of intended prosecut Plyes, against vinces?	lon given? Yes	140							
	14 Wrother conditions Class		ning	Others	1					
	15 Sold surface Wat		On I	Others						
	16 Spund of vehicles A	langthr	0	langhr						
	to state or vesteres		1	Nation 1						
cident Galls	12 What wernings were given by driver or other party? 18 Were street lights illuminated? Yes No									
	19 What lights were displayed an your vehicle/the other vehicle/s)?									
	20 If your vehicle is commercial, sta									
	21 State how accident happened, w	iddh uil reads, spead kreits, e	(Refer to attached)							
	23 State number of Passengers (le	ethoding Drivar)								
eclaration	1/We declare the foregoing particular	rs are true in every respect	2018							
	PoScyholder's signature	0- 6		Date						
	Driver's signatura (if driver is no	ot the policyholder	1) 05	Date						
			CON TOWN	- Daniel						

Addendum Sheet

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the <u>same</u> Authorised Reporting Centre with whom you submitted the Original Report.

	ı	ADDENDUM			
114.04.0		SON MAKING THE AME			
Original Report No :	mpA 21806)	387 Vehicle Regis	stration No :	GZ 1788 J.	
Name(as shown in NRIC):	Choong Char				
NRIC/Passport No :	63266694	•			
Address:	25 Mandai	Estate # 03-07	□ 1nn	ovation Place S(A	299
Contact (Tel):	-		(H/P):	90694824.	
(Email):	cachoongl 00	& Ogmall.com			
Date of Accident :	21/05/2018	Time	of Accident :	18:05	
Place of Accident :	-	EPE			
Insurance Company :		AXA			
he following amendments:				ional information or make	
-20	// In \$4000000000000000000000000000000000000	number ,	C-2 122	. 7	
re-correct	VIMILIA	rikimper (42 118	14.	
					1.00
					1.40

Signature of Vehicle Owner / Driver

Date:

10 Ansun Road #06-16 International Plaza Singapore 079903 Phone : + 65 6224 0010 Fax : +65 6224 0030

Operating Hours : Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm



GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-081733

Date of Request:

30/05/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN EDWIN

DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE. LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT

SINGAPORE 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Your Vehicle No:

SGT6308K

Date of Accident:

21/05/2018

Place of Accident:

Involving Vehicle No: GZ1788T

DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT (S\$)
E-File Search Fee (Public)	14.02
GST Amount	0.98
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive)	15.00

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque



RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580 Phone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm

GST Registration No: M400017735

TAX INVOICE

Our Ref No:

GR-18-081734

Date of Request:

30/05/2018

Your Ref No:

WALK IN EDWIN

DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE, LTD 8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4, #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT SINGAPORE 415875

Dear Sir/Madam,

Date of Accident:

21/05/2018

Vehicle No:

SGT6308K

Place of Accident:

KPE TOWARDS PUNGGOL(BEFORE EXIT OF PIE(CHANGI)

Involving Vehicle No: GZ1788T

With reference to your application for the accident report, we have attached the following accident reports as requested:

DOCUMENTS	ACCIDENT LOCATION	PER DOC (S\$)	_	AMOUNT (S\$)
GZ1788T	KPE TOWARDS PUNGGOL(BEFORE EXIT OF PIE(CHANGI)	14.00	-	13.08
GST Amount				0.92
Total Amount D	ue (GST Inclusive)			14.00

The images provided to you are taken from the original reports forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no liability whatsoever for any loss or damage arising out of or in connection with the reports or their images,

Thank You.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature.

For GIARMC Official use:

Date:

[] GIRO [X] Cash [] Cheque

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) -

Menu



Re:RE: S8M00I5G - Seek mandate approval

Type

Q Question

Message

Mandate approved

Reply

DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE. LTD.

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4, #08-09, PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, S'PORE 415875 Tel: 6341 6789 Fax: 6341 6778

Co. Reg. No. : 201436361C

Letter of Authorisation &	Indeminity
Accident Involving Vehicle no. SATEBUSK and GZ175	38 Jan 2 110512018
At KPE towards fungger (Before Exit of	
1. I/We, the owner of vehicle no. Shippen Charles to the vehicle. Pending the outcome of my/our claim against the being refundable deposit of the repair to my	workshop") to commence repairs to the said the third party. I/we forthwith pay you the sum of
 Your are further authorized to appoint solicitors on my/o as if the appointment is made and instructions are given claim against the third party driver and/or his insure proceedings in court in my/our name against the third pa 	bur behalf and give the solicitors full instructions by me/us with respect to the conduct of my/our ers including if necessary, to commence legal
 You have my/our full authority to instruct my/our solicit 	ors to negotiate a settlement with the third party
and/or his insurers on such terms as you deem fit. 4. Upon resolving my/our claim, you are authorized to agr professional costs and disbursement for acting for me/u settlement sum on my/our behalf directly into your according to the third party as well as the professional content of the third party as the pr	as and to receive payment of the balance of the bunt. In the event that my/our claim or legal costs losts and disbursements of my/our solicitors
 I/we also hereby instruct and authorise you deduct dir third party all outstanding balances that are still owing rental of substitute vehicles. 	ectly from the claim monies received from the
6. In the event that I/we am/are required to attend at	my/our solicitors office or to attend court in
7. In the event that my/our claim, I/we shall render full co-co-line the event that my/our claim against the third party a proceeded with and/or if any Judgement or settlement is authorise you to revert the claim against my/our own ins recoverable under my/our policy of insurance. In this resumment applicable under policy of insurance shall be bor	nd/or his insurers is not successful or cannot be not honoured or satisfied by the third party, I/we surers for the cost of repairs and any other losses spect. I/we understand and accent that the excess
 If for whatever reasons, my/our insurers reject my/our c any other losses recoverable under the policy of insuran claimed by you, I/we agree and undertake to pay the ful any other expenses reasonably incurred on my/our beha. 	laim for indemnity for the cost of repairs and/or ce or make an offer to pay less than the amount I amount of your repair bill and survey fees and
9. I/we shall keep you informed of any correspondences action agreeing to pay or receive any monies due to this	and/or summons that I may receive due to this claim.
Dated this 2 2 day of	05 2018
ODD.	Α
Signature of vehicle owner	_()
Name - Mokemed Salleh Bin About Hamid	Witnessed by :
ICNO: 51197869A	Alihay
(Company stamp, if applicable)	J
Address: 196k 494D Tampines Streef 43	
404-512 Singspore 574464	
Tel: 8167 5164	

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GZ 1788J (Insd veh)	K-	Model:	HONDA FIT
	SGT 6308K (TP veh)		=	
Date of Accident:	21/05/2018			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [] Yes	1	[X] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	17,102.37	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	6,206.00	
Loss of Use		: \$	500.00	10 days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee	: \$	7.45	
Others:		: \$		
		: \$		
Final Settlement Su	ım	: \$	6,713.45	
below)	kshop GIA Registered		[] YES []	X] NO (Kindly indicate
A) FOI NOTI GIA	registered workshop:	-		
B) For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Applicable	: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	(%)		Assessed Liability	y (*):(%)
	Larrier coroca per Children are	r chain	THE PERSON NAMED IN THE PERSON	ses where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks				
· ·				
		_		
Payment Instruction	on: Payee's Breakdow	/n		
1) DYNAMIC AU	TOWORK PTE. LTD.	1000	: \$	6,713.45
	ILAH BTE ABDOL VAHAB		21/11/2018	
14			Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Interna	itionale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1800	9403/Awb3s2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPON: CYNTHIA LOH		Date: 21-11-2018 Code: ASM	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	GZ 1788J	Veh. Inspected	SGT 6308K
	Policy No.	GA275785/1	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S8M00I5G	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CYNTHIA LOH	Assign Date	23/05/2018
2.	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	Vehicle Pa	rticulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	HONDA FIT	c.c	1339
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2007
	Chassis No.	GD12390094	Colour	RED
	Odometer	95990	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	SPORTS RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cond	litions of Tyres	
	1	Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	185/55R15	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	185/55R15	NEXEN	6 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	185/55R15	NEXEN	6 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	185/55R15	NEXEN	6 mm
1.		Descrip	otion of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE R	EAR PORTION.	
5.	DAWAGEG GEE B		ral Information	
	Accident Date	21/05/2018	Inspection Date	23/05/2018
	Survey held at	DYNAMIC AUTOWORK PTE		20116-101-0-1016
	Section 5 West Section 5	8 KAKI BUKIT AVE 4 #08-09 PREMIER @ KAKI BU	IKIT SINGAPORE 415875	
ia.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W CE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS,		
5b.		Estima	te Days of Repair	
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	8 Working Day	s



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 4

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGT 6308K

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			***************************************
1	TAIL GATE (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	849.90	849.90
1	TAIL GATE OUTER HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	164.90	
1	TAIL GATE LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.70	1.5
1	TAIL GATE EMBLEM "FIT" (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	28.80	28.80
1	TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	197.60	1.5
2	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING @ \$95.00 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	190.00	190.00
1	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	69.80	- 4
1	TAIL GATE WIPER ARM BOLT COVER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	42.10	5.4
1	TAIL GATE WIPER BLADE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	65.00	-
1	TAIL GATE WIPER MOTOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	436.30	7.4
2	TAIL GATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP @ \$45.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	90.00	17
2	TAIL GATE DAMPER @ \$121.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	242.40	-
1	TAIL GATE INNER HOLDER (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	47.10	
2	TAIL GATE STOPPER @ \$12.00 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	24.00	
1	TAIL GATE INNER LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	189.50	189.50
1	TAIL GATE LOCK CATCH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	25.00	
1	TAIL GATE WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	CUT	134.50	134.50
1	TAIL GATE INNER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	372.20	232.60
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	490.00	490.00
2	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER @ \$35.20 (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	70.40	70.40
2	TAIL LAMP @ \$296.10 (CONSISTENT)	CRACKED	592.20	592.20
2	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET @ \$17.20 (CONSISTENT)	BENT	34.40	34.40
2	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) @ \$168.30 (CONSISTENT)	N/S DENTED	336.60	168.30
2	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (UPPER) @ \$296.60 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	593.20	-
2	TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (LOWER) @ \$284.70 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	569.40	
1	REAR FENDER LH (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	677.80	
2	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM @ \$298.90 (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	597.80	597.80

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009403/Awb3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.: 2 of 4

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	REAR FENDER AIR VENT @ \$72.30 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	144.60	
1	REAR QUARTER GLASS C/W MOULDING LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	280.00	2
1	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	345.60	j s
1	REAR DOOR WEATHERSTRIP LH (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	154.60	8
1	REAR END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	DISTORTED	397.50	397.50
1	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	116.20	116.20
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	1,147.70	769.50
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL CROSSMEMBER (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	869.10	110000000
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD (CONSISTENT)	DEFORMED	185.60	185.60
1	REAR EXHAUST PIPE (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	754.70	
1	REAR EXHAUST INSULATOR (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	58.40	
1	SET REAR EXHAUST GASKET (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	60.00	
4	REAR EXHAUST MOUNTING @ \$21.20 (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	84.80	
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,350.88	-1,009.44
	The court of the same and the court of the c		9,403.52	4,037.76
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REAR NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	á
1	SET REAR BUMPER CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	TAIL GATE PROTECTOR (SPECIAL TYPE) (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET TAIL GATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	50.00	
1	SET TAIL GATE INNER TRIM CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	80.00	60.00
1	TAIL GATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
1	SET TAIL LAMP CLIP (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	20.0
1	TAIL LAMP PANEL (OUTER) SEALANT (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	6
1	SET REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	50.00	50.0
1	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	150.00	60.00

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009403/Awb3s2



51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 4

5,800.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	SET REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	30.00	10.00
1	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATION SEAL (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	350.00	200.00
1	REAR JACK (SN) (CONSISTENT)	NOT NECESSARY	150.00	
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	DAMAGED	220.00	200.00
	Storman in return to the strategy of the storman and the state of the		1,450.00	720.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (UPPER), TAIL LAMP INNER PANEL (LOWER), REAR FENDER LH AND REAR FLOOR PANEL CROSSMEMBER.		1,800.00	1,200.00
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA.		1,600.00	900.00
	TUFF COAT.		250.00	60.00
	WIRING CHECK		180.00	30.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT / UPHOLSTERY AND ROOF LINNING TO FACILITATE REPAIR.		250.00	150.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING.		80.00	50.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX FENDER QUARTER GLASS LH.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	8
	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT.	NOT NECESSARY	250.00	6
	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN.		120.00	120.00
	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM.		80.00	80.00
	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST.	NOT NECESSARY	80.00	
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	6
	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTIC OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT / CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	NOT NECESSARY	180.00	ß
			95	8
			84	5
			12/122	(2)
			5,130,00	107000000
	GRAND TOTAL		15,983.52	7,347.76

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009403/Awb3s2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)





Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18009403/Awb3s2



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng, AMSOE, AMIRTE, AMSAE-A, M. MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES: This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.